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Table of Filter Dimensions

Correction

Filter dimensions

Relevant catalog: 2018 General Catalog of LED Lighting for Machine Vision Applications
Administration number: 02001-06-1408 (Refer to the lower-right corner of the back cover.)

False Correct

We thank you very much for using CCS products. We announce here that the correction needs to be made in the 

descriptions in the 2018 General Catalog of LED Lighting for Machine Vision Applications.

We apologize for our mistake and hereunder inform you of the correct description. We thank you very much for 

your understanding.

Table of Filter Dimensions (mm)

End of the
model name (- )

Notes Dimensions
Screw hole 
diameter Screw pitch A B C

13.25 M13.25

P0.5

Ø14.3 7.5 Ø10.6
22.5 M22.5 Ø24

7

Ø18.5
25.5 M25.5 Ø27.5 Ø21
27 M27.0 Ø29 Ø22.5
30.5 M30.5 Ø32.5 Ø25.5
34 M34 Ø36 Ø29
35.5 M35.5 Ø37.5 Ø30.5
37 M37 P0.75 Ø39 6.5 Ø31.9
37.5 M37.5

P0.5
Ø39.5 7.2 Ø32.5

39 M39 Ø41

7

Ø34
40.5 M40.5 Ø42.5 Ø35.5
43 M43

P0.75

Ø45 Ø38
46 M46 Ø48 Ø41
49 M49 Ø51 Ø44
52 M52 Ø54 Ø47
55 M55 Ø57 Ø50
58 M58 Ø60 6.5 Ø52.9
62 M62 Ø64 7 Ø57.1
67 M67 Ø70

6.5

Ø61.8
72 M72 Ø75 Ø66.9
77 M77 Ø80 Ø71.9
82 M82 Ø85 Ø76.8
86 M86

P1.0
Ø89 Ø80.8

95 M95 Ø98.2 10 Ø89.8
105 M105 Ø109.8 11 Ø100
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Ø39.5 7.2 Ø32.5
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7

Ø34
40.5 M40.5 Ø42.5 Ø35.5
43 M43

P0.75

Ø45 Ø38
46 M46 Ø48 Ø41
49 M49 Ø51 Ø44
52 M52 Ø54 Ø47
55 M55 Ø57 Ø50
58 M58 Ø60 Ø52.9
62 M62 Ø64.1 Ø57.1
67 M67 Ø70

8.3
Ø62.5

72 M72 Ø75 Ø67.5
77 M77 Ø80.1 Ø73
82 M82 Ø84.5 8.0 Ø77.7
86 M86

P1.0
Ø89 8.3 Ø81.7

95 M95 Ø98.2 8.6 Ø89.9
105 M105 Ø107.8 8.5 Ø100


